Zone I:**

Zone ll:

Zone lll:

Zone lV:

Zone V:

Budget Committee Members

Graham Baker
P.O. Box 1947
Cave Junction, OR 97523

2010-2011

592-4601(home), 659-8547 (business)
Email: grakat@cavenet.com

Kevin Marr
2600 Rogue River Hwy.
Grants Pass, OR 97527

479-2111 (home) 441-7984 (cell)
Email: theinnkeeper@ earthlink.net

Linda DuBose

2220 Kincaid Road
Williams, OR 97544
846-6771 (home)

Email: dubose@ix.netcom.com

Tammy Canady
PO Box 428
Murphy, OR 97533
660-8264 (cell)

Email: TammyJCanady@agmail.com

Bill Bonville

6030 Tunnel Loop Road
Grants Pass, OR 97526
476-5533 (home)
bonville@uci.net

** Newly appointed for three-year term

Appointed:

Expires:

Appointed:

Expires:

Appointed:

Expires:

Appointed:

Expires:

Appointed:

Expires:

11/15/2010
6/30/2013

2/8/2010
6/30/2011

2/8/2010
6/30/2011

2/8/2010
6/30/2011

11/15/2010
6/30/2013
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